
 
 

ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT - FALL 2020 
Monday, 10th August 2020 
Tuesday, 11th August 2020 

Wednesday, 12th August 2020 
 

BUSINESS & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 
PROGRAMME ADVISOR VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Accounting Dr. Jyoti Choudhury 
jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
10:00 - 11:00 AM 
12:00 NOON - 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98448633337 
Meeting ID: 984 4863 3337 

Banking, 
Economics & 
Finance 

Mrs. Dale McHardy 
dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
10:00 - 11:00 AM 
12 NOON - 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/2211971369 
Meeting ID: 221 197 1369 

Computer 
Information 
Systems 

Dr. Glenville Davis 
glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
10:00 - 11:00 AM 
12 NOON - 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98539505597 
Meeting ID: 985 3950 5597 

Hospitality & 
Tourism 

Mrs. Valderine Hamilton 
valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.
bs 

Monday, 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
10:00 - 11:00 AM 
12 NOON - 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99048827131 
Meeting ID: 990 4882 7131 
Passcode: 5Thb1$ 

Management, 
Marketing & 
Human Resources 

Ms. Bernadette Robins 
bernadette.robins@ub.edu.
bs 

Monday, 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98448633337
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/2211971369
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98539505597
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99048827131


10:00 - 11:00 AM 
Join Zoom Meeting  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82951730035?pwd=ZkQwMTNVcVF
LWW5oODg5bUNDYngrdz09 
Meeting ID: 829 5173 0035  
Passcode: MDm5ra 

Mrs. Marcia Miles 
marcia.seymour@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
12 NOON - 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82821905268?pwd=bjduUzBrNDlke
kF3cG92SW1GUUUxQT09 
Meeting ID: 828 2190 5268 
Passcode: pEr3KA 

 
 
 
CHEMISTRY, ENVIRONMENTAL & LIFE SCIENCES 

PROGRAMME ADVISORS VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 
Biology with Chemistry 
 
 

Dr. Erecia Hepburn 
Chair, Chemistry, 
Environmental & Life 
Sciences 
 
erecia.hepburn@ub.edu.bs 

Monday, 10th August 2020 
10:00 AM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/97745181370  
Meeting ID: 977 4518 1370 
 
NOTE: New students will be attached to academic 
advisors who will arrange advisement schedules. 

 
 
 

NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS 
PROGRAMM

E 
ADVISOR VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Nursing 
 
Registered 
Nurse to BSN 
 
Pre-Nursing 
Programme 

Ms. Leah Rolle 
leah.rolle@ub.edu.bs 
 
Mr. Terry Campbell 
terry.campbell@ub.edu
.bs 
 
Ms. Doreen Butler 
doreen.butler@ub.edu.
bs 

Monday 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August  
12 NOON – 4:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81020612963?pwd=SmdPT0dTSytaaXBMSjVBcV
UwbzBqUT09 
Meeting ID: 810 2061 2963 
Passcode: 724628 
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SOCIAL SCIENCES 
PROGRAMMES ADVISORS VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Criminal Justice Studies, 
History, Law, Public 
Administration, Psychology, 
Sociology, Social Work 

Dr. Nicolette Bethel 
Chair, Social Sciences 
nicolette.bethel@ub.edu.bs 

New Student General Advisement Meeting 
Monday, 10th August  
10:00-11:30 AM & 2:00-3:30 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98810098567  
Meeting ID: 988 1009 8567 
Passcode: 9Aastf 

Law & Criminal Justice Studies E’Thegra Symonette 
ethegra.symonette@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12 August  
10:00 – 10:50 AM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Public Administration Dr. Yvette Pintard-Newry 
yvette.pintard-newry@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Carolyn Rolle 
carolyn.rolle@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12 August  
11:00 – 11:50 AM  
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Psychology Dr. Niambi Hall Campbell Dean 
niambi.campbell@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12 August  
12:00 – 12:50 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Sociology and Social Work Jessica Minnis 
jessica.minnis@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Shane Brennen 
shane.brennen@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12 August  
1:00 – 1:50 PM  
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

History Dr. Anne Ulentin 
anne.ulentin@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Christopher Curry 
chris.curry@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12 August  
2:00 -2:50 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Law Dr. Peter Maynard 
peter.maynard@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement will take place on Wednesday, 
12th August. 
New students will be attached to academic 
advisors who will arrange advisement 
schedules.  
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